Jmeno

Lorenc / Jelinek

Vacek / Vacek

Prochazka / Tréa

Réc / Skrabal

Oralek / Pouzar

Krch / Molnar

Bestova / Strakova / Racova
Filipova / Vol¢ko

Slach / Krauskopf

Kunc / Polivka

Lexova / Vojkovsky / Uher
Sovova / Sova

Haxa / Haxa

Oharek / Hyres
Macek / Trojek

Radza / Nevyjel
Minnakhmetov / Minnakhmetov
Baborsky / Bicova

Butal / Cikes

Rabek / Hejbal
Frybortova /Frybort
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POPO BAKER BODY
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9
11
2
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13
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15
14
6
3
8
11
13
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15
13
8
16
9
2
11
5
12
6
14
3
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146
127
122
109
111
87
85
76
61
58
48
41
37
37
30
29
17
17
16
10
6

146
122
116
109
103
85
85
74
61
57
48
39
37
36
30
29
17
17
16
10
6

Ucast
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

90%
100%

Prosinec
26 000 K¢
20 000 K¢
14 000 K¢
12 000 K¢
8 000 K¢
6 000 K¢
5 000 K¢
4 000 K¢
2 700 K¢
2 000 K¢



